Il kolo PCSC Leto 2012
Krusevac, 23/6/2012

Event 4 Women, 100m Backstroke 9 years and older
6/23/2012 - 11:05 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 9
3 RADOVANOVIC, Selena 00 PVKKralievo NT
4 SAVIC M, Mila 02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
5 DJAKOVIC, Maja 99  Plivacki klub " Napredak" NT
6 JAKSIC, Neda 02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
Heat 2 of 9
1 PAVLOVIC, Kristina 99  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
2 OSTOJIC, Teodora 98 Pk. Uzice NT
3 STOJANOVIC, TARA 02 Pvk"Goc" NT
4 LUKIC, Andjela 01 PK,Valis"Valjevo NT
5 PEJIC, Tamara 95 PVKKraljevo NT
6 RADENKOVIC, Ana 02  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin NT
7 MARKOVIC, Snezana 98 Pk Td Bor NT
8 STANKOVIC, Ivana 02 Pk. Uzice NT
Heat 3 of 9
1 PESIC, Natalija 01 PVKKraljevo NT
2 JANJANIN, Petra 00 PVKKralievo NT
3 MILIC, Natalija 99  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
4 LAZIC, Aleksandra 02 Pk. Uzice 1:59.00
5 PUNOSEVAC, Aleksandra 03  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:40.95
6 PEROVIC, Bojana 02 Pk. Uzice NT
7 VULOVIC, Vanja 02 Pk. Uzice NT
8 DURLEVIC, Jovana 01  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis NT
Heat 4 of 9
1 VELJIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:53.00
2 COLIC, JOVANA 02 Pvk"Goc" 1:51.17
3 MITROVIC, Jovana 98 PVKKraljevo 1:50.00
4 MARKOVIC, Nevena 00 Pk TdBor 1:49.00
5 STOJANOVIC, Marija 01  Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 1:49.20
6 POPOVIC, Nikolija 03  Delfin 1:50.00
7 BLAGOJEVIC, Jana 99 PVKKraljevo 1:52.00
8 JOSIFOVIC, ANJA 03 Pvk"Goc" 1:58.66
Heat 5 of 9
1 JOVIC, Irena 02 pk "Leskovac" Leskovac 1:48.06
2 STEFANOVIC, Sofija 00  Plivacki Klub Radnicki Kragujevac 1:45.90
3 RISTOVIC, Sara 94  Sloboda 1:42.16
4 KARIC, MINA 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:39.56
5 VUKICEVIC, Jelena 97 PVKKraljevo 1:41.00
6 STAMENKOVIC, Jelena 01  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:44.68
7 KOSTOVIC, jelena 96 PVKKraljevo 1:47.00
8 STEVANOVIC, Vanja 02  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:48.45
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Heat 6 of 9

1
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KUJUNDZIC, Andjela
JOCIC, TINA
PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra
TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora
BOZIC, Slavica
VELICKOVIC, Dunja
CIRIC, NINA

ANDJIC, Jana

Heat 7 of 9

0O ~NO Ol h~WDNPE

MISELJIC, Teodora
ARSEKIC, Milenija
STOJKOVIC, Tamara
ODOVIC, Nevena
NIKOLENDZIC, MIONA
TODOROVIC, Dunja

ILIC, Aleksandra
ALEKSANDROVIC, Ljubica

Heat 8 of 9

1
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DJORDJEVIC, IVANA
ARSIC, Sanja
MARKOVIC, Jovana
DJOKIC, Danica
SEKULOVIC, Andjela
PETROVIC, Milena
LAZIC, Sonja
ZIVKOVIC, Julijana

Heat 9 of 9

1
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MITIC, Jovana
JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
MARKOVIC, Sara
CIRIC, JANA
PAVLOVIC, Sara

ILIC, SARA
KOVACEVIC, Ljubica
DJORDJEVIC, KRISTINA
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PVK Kraljevo

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Pvk "Goc"

Sloboda

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

Plivacki Klub Radnicki Kragujevac

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Pvk "Goc"

Pk Pirat

Delfin

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Rasina

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

pk "Leskovac" Leskovac

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Plivacki Klub Radnicki Kragujevac

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Delfin

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis

1:39.00
1:37.42
1:33.39
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1:38.55
1:39.52
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1:29.87
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1:30.00
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1:21.20
1:20.00
1:19.11
1:18.75
1:19.11
1:20.00
1:20.05
1:27.11

1:18.06
1:14.29
1:12.95
1:08.82
1:10.07
1:14.26
1:18.00
1:18.24
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